Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №2 в микрорайоне №191

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	407754.58
	1221877.41
	75°47'58''
	27.92
	1-2

	2
	407761.43
	1221904.48
	168°28'39''
	3.70
	2-3

	3
	407757.80
	1221905.22
	258°09'36''
	27.78
	3-4

	4
	407752.10
	1221878.03
	345°57'49''
	2.56
	4-1


	Площадь
	0,0087.0000 га     87.15 кв.м.

	Периметр
	61.97 м.


